
APPROVED BY THE BOARD OF EDUCATION 
11-27-07 

   5 Professional Development Days: 2 days will be determined from the approved Professional Development Menu and scheduled by 
 individual teachers with principal approval, and 3 days will be scheduled by the principal 

 School Community Council Voting 
  

GRANITE SCHOOL DISTRICT 

2008 - 2009 SECONDARY CALENDAR 
 

 
Orientation Meetings for Teachers New to the District.................................................................... TBA 
All Teachers at Local Schools (1½ Contract days) .............  Tuesday & Wednesday, August 19 & 20, 2008 
End-of-Term Days for Grading & Planning (Contract days) ..................................................... 1½ Days 
Opening Faculty Meeting Professional Development Day ............................................................ ½ Day 
Professional Development Days (Scheduled at school level*)...................................................... 5 Days 
 
School Begins............................................................................................ Monday, August 25, 2008 
School Ends .................................................................................................... Friday, June 5, 2009 
Senior High School Graduation Ceremonies....................................  Thursday & Friday, June 4 & 5, 2009 
 

Holidays and Other Days Schools Closed for Student Attendance  
Labor Day............................................................................................  Monday, September 1, 2008 
Compensatory Day for Parent/Teacher Conferences (See schedule below)...... Friday, September 26, 2008 
Fall Recess .......................................................................  Thursday & Friday, October 16 & 17, 2008 
End of Term (Student Recess Day) ................................................................ Friday, October 31, 2008 
Thanksgiving Recess .................................Wednesday, Thursday & Friday, November 26, 27 & 28, 2008 
Winter Recess ........................................ Monday, December 22, 2008, through Friday, January 2, 2009 

(Begins at the close of school Friday, December 19, 2008, and reconvenes Monday, January 5, 2009) 

End of Term (Student Recess Day) ................................................................ Friday, January 16, 2009 
Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day ..................................................................  Monday, January 19, 2009 
Washington & Lincoln Day .......................................................................  Monday, February 16, 2009 
Compensatory Day for Parent/Teacher Conferences (See schedule below) ............... Friday, March 6, 2009 
End of Term (Student Recess Day) .................................................................. Friday, March 27, 2009 
Spring Recess .........................................................................  Thursday & Friday, April 9 & 10, 2009 
No School (Unless needed for Make-Up Day)....................................................  Monday, April 13, 2009 
Memorial Day  .............................................................................................  Monday, May 25, 2009 
 

Junior High School Conference Schedule 
Fall Conference......................................................  Wednesday & Thursday, September 24 & 25, 2008 
Spring Conference........................................................... Tuesday & Wednesday, March 3 & 4, 2009  
 

Senior High School Conference Schedule 
Fall Conference ........................................................Tuesday & Wednesday, September 23 & 24, 2008 
Spring Conference..........................................................Wednesday & Thursday, March 4 & 5, 2009  
 

Beginning and Ending of Terms  
1st Term:  Monday, August 25, 2008, through Thursday, October 30, 2008 .............................  46 Days 
2nd Term:  Monday, November 3, 2008, through Thursday, January 15, 2009 ...........................  41 Days 
3rd Term:  Tuesday, January 20, 2009, through Thursday, March 26, 2009................................ 47 Days 
4th Term:  Monday, March 30, 2009, through Friday, June 5, 2009 .........................................  46 Days 
 

School Calendar Summary 
Total School Days ........................................................................................................... 180 Days 
Additional Teacher Contract Days .........................................................................................  3 Days 
Total Professional Development Days ..............................................................................  5 1/2 Days 
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